
LOT 7 AZALEA CREEK S/D. EX BEG A
7, RUN SE 163.21 FT, NW 165.31 F
TO POB.

STRONG-NOLES CATHY/NOLES DAVID
193 NW COMPTON CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

24-3S-16-02275-067

0201 MODULAR HOME
03

24316.020 1.00/

05/11/2023 MLU

12/26/2024 JS 0.58 25,000 0 0 25,000

STANDARD
2

117,335
4,630
25,000

146,965
0

146,965
HX HB 13 146,965

0
146,965

0

146,965

1317/1380 6/17/2016 WD Q I 01 132,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HEATHER HOBBS LEE FKA

CATHY STRONG-NOLES 

1258/1619 7/10/2013 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM R JENNINGS

HEATHER H JENNINGS
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000051521 Roof Replacement 11,901 11/15/2024

23450 M H 0 08/03/2005

2025HX Base Yr

193 NW COMPTON CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0210 01 1,858 124.7994 114.82 213,336 2005 2005 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MODULAR 1  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1810

BAS 1,810 100 1,810 114,303

FOP 160 30 48 3,031

1,970 1,858 117,335

BAS= W52 S27 FOP= S8 E20 N8 W20$ E20 S16 E14 N2 E13 N14 E5
N27$.
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1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 300

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,080

4 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 200

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 50

6 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

4,630

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000


